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b  STUFFED FRENCH TOA!

Danann Masraralin Bonnod hiskks:

The place from Los Angeles offers 127 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $13.0.
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Teacoffhut Menu

Salads

ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD

Pasta

ZUCCHINI FRIES
Thai
THAI TEA

Vegetarian

SEE EW TOFU

Salad

CRISPY CHICKEN AVO LIME
SALAD

Snacks

PURPLE BALLS 10)

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Sandwiches

EGG TURKEY SANDWICH

Seafood

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Brealifast
GRILLED CROISSANT
Side Dishes

MIXED VEGETABLES

$14.5

$10.0

$7.0

$16.0

$17.0

$6.0

$13.0

$15.5

$14.3

$17.5

$16.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

YELLOW CURRY RICE

Nigiri Sushi

GRILLED SALMON RICE

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Soup

SHRIMP WONTON SOUP

[ ] ﬁ.
Tried Rice
VEGETABLES FRIED RICE

Burgers

BEYOND BURGER

Special

POACHED EGG BACON
Curries

MASSAMAN CURRY

Omelettes

SMOKE SALMON OMELETTE

Omeletie

HAM&CHEESE OMELETTE

$7.5

$15.0

$20.0

$16.0

$16.0

$19.0

$17.0

$17.0

$22.0

$17.5
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Chickien Wings
WINGS $10.0
Thai Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLES WITH

VEGETABLES $16.0
Bebidas

AQUA FRESCA $8.5
Soup find Salads

TOFU SALAD WITH PEANUT

SAUCE $14.5
Popular Products

PADTHAI CHICKEN $15.0
Bread

T&M $7.0
Milk Tea

DIRTY MILK TEA $7.5
Smoothie Series

TARO SMOOTHIE $10.8
%id s Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE SLUSH $9.0
9ced Drinks

ICED CAPPUCCINO $7.5

{unch find Dinner Choices

FISH FRIES $14.8
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Tried Rice Dishes

SHRIMP CHICKEN FRIED RICE $18.0

énglish Dishes

CHICKEN MUSHROOM OMELETTE $17.5

Burger

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER $15.8
7ipps 1ind Shareables

WING COMBO $12.0
Original Pearls femonade
GUAVA LEMONADE $6.8
Miiso&ERaquo;S Signatures
STRAWBERRY MATCHA $8.8
Beef & Chiclien (Vegetarian)
KUNG PAO VEGAN CHICKEN $16.0
FRIED CHICKEN+RICE $15.0

Tizzies

ICED STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $6.8

Health All - Day Choice

SMOKE SALMON SANDWICH $20.0
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Meaty Vegan Pizza

VEGAN SATAY CHICKEN $15.0
SUNDAY MORNING OATMEAL $14.3

light Stuff

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Beverage - Mocha

HOT MINT MOCHA $8.5
Homemade Thick €gg Bread
french Toast

FRESH FRUIT TOAST $15.0

Side Optios

CRISPY FRIED PLANTAIN $6.0

Hot Dumpling

STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING $9.0

Waffie ind French Toast

MIXED FRUIT FRENCH TOAST $16.8

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Poach £gg

POACHED EGG AVOCADO

SALMON $22.0

Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN
ROAST CHICKEN

Noodles

CHOWMEIN CHICKEN
DRUNKEN NOODLES

Beverages

ICED COLD BREW
THAI ICED COFFEE

Hot Drinks

MILK TEA
COFFEE

Noodles Soup

CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES
SOUP

TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON

Real Fruit Slush

PEACH SLUSH
LYCHEE SLUSH

Drink {ind Slush

MANGO SLUSH
HONEYDEW SMOOTHIE

()
fippetizers
CHEESE STICKS
FRIED CHICKEN DUMPLING

$7.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0

$6.5
$6.5

$7.0

$16.0

$16.0

$9.0
$8.0

$9.0
$10.5

$10.0
$9.0
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STIR FRIED EGGPLANT WITH
TOFU

Dessert

MANGO STICKY RICE
FRESH FRUIT SALAD
FRUIT SALAD

Coffee

ICED TEACOFFHUT COFFEE

ICED COLD BREW WITH CREAM
FOAM

ICED LATTE

Trench Toast

CLASSIC FRENCH TOASTS

FRENCH TOAST STRAWBERRY
CREAM

FRENCH TOAST BANANA
CHOCOLATE

Special Breakfast Set

FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST SET

WAFFLE BREAKFAST SET
WAFFLE CHICKEN EGG

Drinks
BANANA CHOCOLATE OATMILK

TROPICAL MARGARITA NON
ALCOHOLIC)

CACTUS MANGO LEMONADE
FRESH CACTUS

$16.0

$14.0

$7.5
$7.5

$7.5

$14.3

$15.8

$15.8

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$9.5
$7.5

$8.0
$7.0

HAM CHEESE CREPE NOT HOT

CREPE) $15.5
STRAWBERRY CREPE NOTHOT o/,
CREPE) :
BANANA STRAWBERRY CREPE ¢/
(NOT HOT CREPE) :
BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE s15.5
CREPE NOT HOT CREPE) :
[ ]
These Types Of Dishes fre
TOSTADAS
NOODLES
SOUP
SALAD
. TOFU SOUP $16.0
3 2 COCONUT SOUP WITH $17.0
%' VEGETABLES :
"~ TOM YUM CHICKEN
SOUP $15.0

COCONUT MILK CHICKEN SOUP $15.0
VEGETABLE SOUP

SEE EW CHICKEN $14.5
St GREEN CURRY
&%) cHicKEN $16.0
g, |
PEACH ICED GREEN
TEA $6.5

PASSION FRUIT ICED GREEN TEA  $6.8
MANGO ICED GREEN TEA $6.8
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fippetizer

TATER TOTE

FRIED CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP
STEAM CHICKEN DUMPLING
FRIED VEGAN DUMPLING

ROTI DIP

FRIED ONION RINGS

Ingredients Used
AVOCADO
VEGETABLES

TOFU

FRUIT

VEGETABLES

BEEF

$8.3
$15.8
$9.0
$10.0
$13.0
$10.0

Vegan | Vegetarian

JACK FRUIT PULLED PORK
BURGER

AVOCADO EGG ROLL (4 PC)
YAKISOBA VEGAN MEAT

YELLOW CURRY VEGAN CHICKEN
GREEN CURRY VEGAN CHICKEN

SHIITAKE MUSHROOM BELL
PEPPER

TOM VEGETABLES SOUP

HEAVEN JERKY AND HELL SAUCE
ORANGE MUSHROOM

TOFU WARP

VEGAN MUSHROOM WRAP

$17.5

$13.0
$16.0
$15.0
$15.0

$13.0

$16.0
$20.0
$16.0
$15.0
$17.0
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Teacoffhut

9907 Sepulveda Blvd, Los
Angeles, California, USA, 91345,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:30-18:00
Tuesday 09:30-18:00
Wednesday 09:30-18:00
Thursday 09:30-18:00
Friday 09:30-18:00
Saturday 09:30-18:00
Sunday 09:30-17:00
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