



https://menulist.menu
9907 Sepulveda Blvd, Los Angeles, California, USA, 91345, United States
+18189247164 - https://www.teacoffhut.com









	The second secon
	CO TENTO DE LOS COMOS DE LA COMPANSION D
100 A	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
#W.GNO	
	State of the State
1	- 12 PA - 12 PA - 12 PA
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second second
The second secon	The second of th
The state of the s	The state of the s
	The second secon
and the second second	or and property like the property
	COMMENTS OF STREET
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.
MATERIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF	Participant
	ALTONOMIC TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF T
	A CHARLESTON OF THE PARTY OF TH
	A STATE OF THE STA
	THE PERSON NAMED IN
	TO PROPERTY WARRIES, AND
	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Service Annual Control
	4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4 (4
CONT. PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND AD	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
	PARTY SERVICE CONTRACTOR
	The same of the sa
-	The second second

Salads		Starters & Salads	
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.5	FRENCH FRIES	\$7.5
Pasta		Side Orders	
ZUCCHINI FRIES	\$10.0	YELLOW CURRY RICE	\$15.0
Thai		Nigiri Sushi	
THAI TEA	\$7.0	GRILLED SALMON RICE	\$20.0
Vegetarian		Тараз	
SEE EW TOFU	\$16.0	EGGPLANT TAPAS	
Salad		Soup	
CRISPY CHICKEN AVO LIME SALAD	\$17.0	SHRIMP WONTON SOUP	\$16.0
		Fried Rice	
Snacks	<b>AC 0</b>	VEGETABLES FRIED RICE	\$16.0
PURPLE BALLS 10)	\$6.0	<b>0</b>	
Toast		Burgers	<b>640.0</b>
AVOCADO TOAST	\$13.0	BEYOND BURGER	\$19.0
Sandwiches		Special	
EGG TURKEY SANDWICH	<b>\$15.5</b>	POACHED EGG BACON	\$17.0
		Curries	
Seafood		MASSAMAN CURRY	\$17.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$14.3	_	
Breakfast		Omelettes	
GRILLED CROISSANT	<b>\$17.5</b>	SMOKE SALMON OMELETTE	\$22.0
		Omelette	
Side Dishes		HAM&CHEESE OMELETTE	\$17.5
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$16.0		,



Chicken Wings		Lunch And Dinner Choice	25
WINGS	\$10.0	FISH FRIES	\$14.8
Thai Noodles		Fried Rice Dishes	
DRUNKEN NOODLES WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.0	SHRIMP CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$18.0
Bebidas		English Dishes	
AQUA FRESCA	\$8.5	CHICKEN MUSHROOM OMELETTE	\$17.5
Soup And Salads		Burger	
TOFU SALAD WITH PEANUT	\$14.5	FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	\$15.8
SAUCE	<b>\$14.5</b>	Apps And Shareables	
Popular Products		WING COMBO	\$12.0
PADTHAI CHICKEN	\$15.0	Original Pearls Lemonad	le
Bread		GUAVA LEMONADE	\$6.8
T&M	\$7.0	Miiso&RsquoS Signatu	res
Milk Tea		STRAWBERRY MATCHA	\$8.8
DIRTY MILK TEA	\$7.5	Beef & Chicken (Vegetari	ian)
Smoothie Series		KUNG PAO VEGAN CHICKEN	\$16.0
TARO SMOOTHIE	\$10.8	? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?	
Kid's Drinks		FRIED CHICKEN+RICE	\$15.0
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE SLUSH	\$9.0	Fizzies	
Iced Drinks		ICED STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$6.8
ICED CAPPUCCINO	\$7.5	Health All - Day Choice	

**SMOKE SALMON SANDWICH** 

\$20.0

	The second secon
	CO TOTAL DATE OF THE PARTY OF T
100 A	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
#W.GNO	
	State of the State
1	- 12 PA - 12 PA - 12 PA
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second second
The second secon	The second of th
The state of the s	The state of the s
	The second secon
and the second second	or and property like the property
	COMMENTS OF STREET
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.
MATERIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF	Participant
	ALTONOMIC TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF T
	A CHARLESTON OF THE PARTY OF TH
	A STATE OF THE STA
	THE PERSON NAMED IN
	TO PROPERTY WARRANT CO.
	A STATE OF STREET
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Service Annual Control
	4 (4)
CONT. PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND AD	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
	PARTY SERVICE CONTRACTOR
	The same of the sa
-	The second second

Meaty Vegan Pizza		Chicken	
VEGAN SATAY CHICKEN	\$15.0	FRIED CHICKEN	\$7.0
41 41 .		ROAST CHICKEN	\$15.0
Healthy Meal		<b>A</b> 1	
SUNDAY MORNING OATMEAL	\$14.3	Noodles	
1. 1. 0. M		CHOWMEIN CHICKEN	\$15.0
Light Stuff		DRUNKEN NOODLES	\$15.0
FRESH FRUIT SALAD		<b>Parangga</b>	
Royanga Hasha		Beverages	
Beverage – Mocha		ICED COLD BREW	\$6.5
HOT MINT MOCHA	\$8.5	THAI ICED COFFEE	\$6.5
Homemade Thick Egg Br	read	Hot Drinks	
French Toast		MILK TEA	\$7.0
FRESH FRUIT TOAST	\$15.0	COFFEE	
Side Optios		Noodles Soup	
Side Optics CRISPY FRIED PLANTAIN	\$6.0	Noodles Soup CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP	\$16.0
•	\$6.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES	\$16.0 \$16.0
CRISPY FRIED PLANTAIN	\$6.0 \$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP	,
CRISPY FRIED PLANTAIN  Hot Dumpling  STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON	,
Hot Dumpling STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING  Waffle And French Toasi	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON  Real Fruit Slush	\$16.0
CRISPY FRIED PLANTAIN  Hot Dumpling  STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON  Real Fruit Slush PEACH SLUSH LYCHEE SLUSH	\$16.0 \$9.0
Hot Dumpling STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING  Waffle And French Toasi MIXED FRUIT FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON  Real Fruit Slush PEACH SLUSH	\$16.0 \$9.0
Hot Dumpling STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING  Waffle And French Toasi MIXED FRUIT FRENCH TOAST  Restaurant Category	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON  Real Fruit Slush PEACH SLUSH LYCHEE SLUSH	\$16.0 \$9.0
Hot Dumpling STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING  Waffle And French Toasi MIXED FRUIT FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON  Real Fruit Slush PEACH SLUSH LYCHEE SLUSH  Drink And Slush	\$16.0 \$9.0 \$8.0
Hot Dumpling STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING  Waffle And French Toasi MIXED FRUIT FRENCH TOAST  Restaurant Category	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON  Real Fruit Slush PEACH SLUSH LYCHEE SLUSH  Drink And Slush MANGO SLUSH HONEYDEW SMOOTHIE	\$16.0 \$9.0 \$8.0
Hot Dumpling STEAM VEGETABLE DUMPLING  Waffle And French Toasi MIXED FRUIT FRENCH TOAST  Restaurant Category VEGAN	\$9.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP TOFU FRIED ONIONS UDON  Real Fruit Slush PEACH SLUSH LYCHEE SLUSH  Drink And Slush MANGO SLUSH	\$16.0 \$9.0 \$8.0



STIR FRIED EGGPLANT WITH TOFU	\$16.0	Crèpe		
		HAM CHEE CREPE)	ESE CREPE NOT HOT	\$15.5
Dessert			RRY CREPE NOT HOT	\$14.5
MANGO STICKY RICE	\$14.0	CREPE)		
FRESH FRUIT SALAD		BANANA S (NOT HOT	STRAWBERRY CREPE CREPE)	\$14.5
FRUIT SALAD			RY CHEESE CAKE OT HOT CREPE)	\$15.5
Coffee		_ ,		
ICED TEACOFFHUT COFFEE	\$7.5		ypes Of Dishes Ar	e
ICED COLD BREW WITH CREAM FOAM	\$7.5	Being &	Served	
ICED LATTE	\$7.5	TOSTADAS		
	<b>4110</b>	NOODLES		
French Toast		SOUP		
CLASSIC FRENCH TOASTS	\$14.3	SALAD		
FRENCH TOAST STRAWBERRY CREAM	\$15.8	Soups		
FRENCH TOAST BANANA	\$15.8		TOFU SOUP	\$16.0
CHOCOLATE	¥=0.0		COCONUT SOUP WITH VEGETABLES	\$17.0
Special Breakfast Set			TOM YUM CHICKEN SOUP	\$15.0
FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST SET	\$17.0	COCONUT	MILK CHICKEN SOUP	\$15.0
WAFFLE BREAKFAST SET	\$17.0	VEGETABLE SOUP		<b>4</b> _0.0
WAFFLE CHICKEN EGG	\$17.0	VEGETAB		
Drinks		Popula		
BANANA CHOCOLATE OATMILK	\$9.5	AND	SEE EW CHICKEN	\$14.5
TROPICAL MARGARITA NON ALCOHOLIC)	\$7.5		GREEN CURRY CHICKEN	\$16.0
CACTUS MANGO LEMONADE	\$8.0		PEACH ICED GREEN TEA	\$6.5
FRESH CACTUS	\$7.0	PASSION I	FRUIT ICED GREEN TEA	\$6.8
		MANGO IC	ED GREEN TEA	\$6.8



#### **Appetizer**

TATER TOTE	\$8.3
FRIED CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP	\$15.8
STEAM CHICKEN DUMPLING	\$9.0
FRIED VEGAN DUMPLING	\$10.0
ROTI DIP	\$13.0
FRIED ONION RINGS	\$10.0

#### Ingredients Used

**AVOCADO** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**TOFU** 

**FRUIT** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**BEEF** 

#### Vegan / Vegetarian

BURGER	\$17.5
AVOCADO EGG ROLL (4 PC)	\$13.0
YAKISOBA VEGAN MEAT	\$16.0
YELLOW CURRY VEGAN CHICKEN	\$15.0
GREEN CURRY VEGAN CHICKEN	\$15.0
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM BELL PEPPER	\$13.0
TOM VEGETABLES SOUP	\$16.0
HEAVEN JERKY AND HELL SAUCE	\$20.0
ORANGE MUSHROOM	\$16.0
TOFU WARP	\$15.0
VEGAN MUSHROOM WRAP	\$17.0



### Teacoffhut

9907 Sepulveda Blvd, Los Angeles, California, USA, 91345, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 09:30-18:00 Tuesday 09:30-18:00 Wednesday 09:30-18:00 Thursday 09:30-18:00 Friday 09:30-18:00 Saturday 09:30-17:00 **⊘**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu